
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

79 

91 

555 

13 

17 

696 

98 

70 

115 

19 

4 

169 

231 

47 

37 

251 

Name 

Mika-Matias HUTTULA 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Gabriel KOORT 
Jakko VIILO 
Lucas ORAV 
Tanel TEREPING 
Lucas LAUSING 
Frederik MÄRTIN 
Keivo KÕIV 
Tamo TOODO 
Marko RINGERBERG 
Vahur KUPPER 
Raido NIKONOROV 

Total Tm 

3:29.738 

3:30.394 
3:32.546 
3:34.030 
3:34.709 
3:34.985 

3:35.577 
3:37.213 
3:37.550 
3:38.603 
3:38.793 

3:40.006 
3:40.506 
3:42.440 
3:44.399 
3:44.541 

Laps 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.656 

2.808 

4.292 

4.971 

5.247 

5.839 

7.475 

7.812 

8.865 

9.055 

10.268 

10.768 

12.702 

14.661 

14.803 

R1. Total Tm 

3:37.213 

3:38.603 

3:40.006 
3:40.506 

3:44.541 

R2. Total Tm 

3:29.738 

3:32.546 

3:35.577 

3:37.550 

R3. Total Tm 

3:34.985 

3:42.440 
3:44.399 

R4. Total Tm 

3:30.394 

3:34.030 
3:34.709 

3:38.793 

Printed: 03/06/2023 14:25:54 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikross 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 
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Pos 

17 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

7 

444 

68 

Name 

Prants PALS 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Mait MÄESAAR 
Harri HYNYNEN 

Total Tm 

3:46.295 

2:44.516 
2:45.198 

Laps 

4 
3 
3 
0 

Diff 

16.557 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

R1. Total Tm R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm 

3:46.295 
2:44.516 

R4. Total Tm 

2:45.198 

Printed: 03/06/2023 14:25:54 

Official results and laptimes: https://mylaps.ee/tulemused/emv-rallikross 
Timekeeping: ASPER Timing 
Published on: equal as printed time 
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